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STARTERS

Edamame With Sea Salt $10.00
sea salt, lemon zest
Cheesy Tortilla $13.00
tortilla chips, mixed cheese, jalapeno,
tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole.
. $13.00
Crunchy Chicken
breaded chicken breast, honey mustard sauce.
add fries $5.00
Wakame Salmon Sashimi $13.00
fresh salmon , chives , cucumbers , french
toast.
Roasted Mushroom With Boursin Cheese $16.00
portobello mushroom , boursin cheese , cherry
sauce.
Truffle Fries $12.00
crunchy Fries, truffle Oil , parmesan Cheese
Merguez Sausage $13.00
prime mergues (3pcs) ,rocca,roasted cherry
tomato,loaf ,seasoned pepper,lemon
Eggplant Parmigiana - $14.00
fresh eggplant,mozzarella cheese , tomato sauce,
basil
SALADS
Chicken Caesar Salad $12.00
iceberg, crouton, parmesan cheese, cherry
tomato,a ceaser sauce
add chicken | add bacon $4.00
Le Grand Chalet Salad $14.00

Endive, avocado, rocca, baby spinach, walnut, pomegranate,

chives, sweet mustard sauce

add chicken

Kale Grilled Halloumi Salad

halloumi cheese,kale,Baby spinach,cucumber, cherry
tomato,figs sec,apple,walnut,pommegrenate,balsamic
sauce

Bresaola Caprese Salad
bresoala,wild rocca,fresh mozzarella,balsamic
reduction,roasted tomato

Baked Goat Cheese salad

mixed lettuce, goat cheese, honey,
pomegranate ,cranberry dry, walnut, dry fig,balsamic
sauce

Alberto’s Salad

kale, edamame, pumpkin seed, cabbage, avocado,
peanut, sesame, homemade Asian sauce.

add smoked salmon.

¥ Healthy @ Vegan & Spicy ® Chef's Speciality

$4.00

$15.00

$17.00

$15.00

$16.00

$6.00

SOUPS

Homemade French Onion Soup
onion, mix cheese, crouton, chives

Soup of the week

$11.00

$8.00

PASTA,PIZZA

Carbonara Pasta
penne pasta,bacon,creamy sauce,fresh
mushroom,white wine,parmesan cheese,basil .

Chicken Alfredo Pasta

tagliatelle pasta,fresh mushroom, parmesan
cheese, chicken breast,creamy

Tortellini Pesto Pasta
fresh tortellini pasta,homemade pesto pasta,creamy
sauce,pine nuts,parmesan cheese ,basil

Lasagna Volcano
bechamel sauce,home made bolognese
sauce,mix cheese

tortellini with black truffles
Creamy sauce, truffle oil, parmesan cheese

Kaakeh Prosciutto Di Parma E Rucola

mixed cheese, tomato sauce , mushroom ,
oregano , parmaham , wild rocca , parmesan
cheese , fries

Kaakeh Margherita

Mix cheese, tomato sauce,mushroom,black
olives,oregano,fries

Kaakeh Diavola
Mixed cheese, black olive, tomato
sauce,mushroom,oregano,beef pepperoni,fries

Kaakeh bresaola E Rucola

Mixed cheese ,tomato

$18.00

$16.00

$15.00

$20.00

$17.00

$16.00

$12.00

$14.00

$16.00

sauce,mushroom,oregano,Bresaola,parmesan cheese,wild

rocca, fries

All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT
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MEAT, POULTRY & FISH

Cuban Chicken Breast

Chicken breast, Cuban sauce,
brocoli,mushroom,fries

Chicken Escalope
creamy mushroom sauce
instead of asian creamy sauce

Grilled Salmon Pavé
Salmon fresh, mix vegetables, sesame, creamy
lemon sauce

Roasted Dorade Fish

Dorade fish,tartar sauce,fresh lemon,fries
bread,fries

Pork Shop

pork shop, fries,chili honey Barbecue
Sauce,jalapeno,hard cheese

Grilled Prime Beef Tenderloin
Prime beef tenderloin, fries, mix
vegtables,ceamy mushroom sauce

$18.00

$20.00

$28.00

$24.00

$22.00

$27.00

Mountain Corner

Fondue Cheese (2pers]
Gruyere and emmental
cheese,white and brown baguette

Tartiflette

potato, reblochon cheese, creamy
sauce, spring onion, bacon

Lamb Shank

australian Lamb,young potato,mix vegtables

Cote de boeuf (2pers)

Australian beef (900g),truffle fries ,mustard
dijon,hard cheese , grilled garlic,mushroom
sauce

Beef Pierrade (2pers]

prime beef tenderloin, bell pepper, young potato,
onion, tomato, creamy mushroom sauce, dijon
mustrad,cocktail sauce

Dish of the day

$49.00

$18.00

$36.00

$145.00

$51.00

KIDS CORNER

Chicken Nuggets
Chicken nuggets 6 pcs ,fries,ketchup

Crunchy Finger Fish

white fish sticks 6 pcs ,tartar sauce,fries

Mozzarella Sticks
fried mozzarella 4pcs,ketchup

Penne | tomato, white cream or pink sauce |
penne pasta, garlic, virgin olive oil, parmesan
cheese.

$12.00

$11.00

$9.00

$12.00

Snacking

Chicken Quesadillas Sandwich
quesadillas bread,chicken breast,mix cheese,bell
pepper,sour cream,guacamole sauce,coriander

Chicken Club Sandwich

chicken breast,pain de mie,egg,tomato,turkey,
emmental cheese, mayo ,fries

Smoked Salmon Sandwich

cereal Bread,smoked salmon,onion,lemon
pulp,creamy cheese,capre,arugula,cucumber
Phily Steak Sandwich

french Baguette,mayo,prime beef, bell
pepper,onion,mix cheese,fries

Healthy Chicken Burger
grilled chicken breast, garlic mayo, tomato,
pickles,fondel cheese, rocca,red onion,fries

Classic Beef burger

prime beef,dill pickles, fresh onion, fresh
tomato,coleslaw, cheddar cheese,homemade
sauce

Truffle Burger

prime beef, emmental cheese,wild
rocca,creamy truffle sauce,fries

$17.00

$16.00

$18.00

$18.00

$16.00

$17.00

$20.00

DESSERTS

Chocolate Fondue (2 pers)

prime chocolate,
strawberry,marshmellow,banana,salted biscuit

Chocolate fondant
mix chocolate ,vanilla ice cream,

Tiramisu
philadelphia cheese,long de chat,espresso,cacao

Chocolate Chip Cookie
homemade chocolate cookie, vanilla ice
cream

Jabal El Zaarour .
barbe a papa,vanilla ice cream,pistachio,honey

Pavlova _

$38.00

$16.00

$15.00

$18.00

$13.00

$12.00

red fruit ,meringue,strawberry ice cream,whipped cream

Ice cream and sorbets (per scoop)
vanilla, chocolate, strawberry,mango

@ Healthy & Vegan & Spicy

® Chef s Speciality

$5.00
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APERITIFS IRISH WHISKY
Glass Glass Bottle
Arak Masaya $4.00 Jameson $9.00 $90.00
Campari $5.00
CANADIAN WHISKY
VERMOUTHS Glass
Glass Bottle Canadian Club $9.00
Cinzano Bianco $4.00 $40.00
Martini Extra Dry $4.00 $40.00 MALT WHISKIES
Martini Rosato $4.00 $40.00
Martini Rosso $4.00 $40.00 Glass Bottle
Bowmore 12 $12.00 $120.00
Glenfiddich 12 $12.00 $120.00
REGULAR WHISKIES Singleton 12 $12.00 $120.00
Glass Bottle Laphroa.ng $14.00 $140.00
Jura Origin $15.00 $150.00
Dewar’s White Label $9.00 $90.00 Auchentoshan Three Wood $18.00 $180.00
J&B $9.00 $90.00 Jura Superstition $18.00  $180.00
Johnnie Walker Red Label $9.00 $90.00 Macallan 12 $18.00 $180.00
The Famous Grouse $9.00 $90.00 Bowmore 15 $23.00 $230.00
Dalmore 15 $30.00 $300.00
Macallan 15 $35.00 $350.00
PREMIUM WHISKIES Dalmore Cigar $37.00 $370.00
Glass Bottle Hakushu 12 $50.00 $500.00
Chivas 12 $12.00 $120.00
J.W. Black Label $12.00 $120.00 - 5ot
old Parr $12.00  $120.00 ase otte
Dewar’s 15 $15.00 $150.00 Jack Daniel’s $6.00 $60.00
Haig Club $15.00  $150.00 Jim Beam Apple $6.00 $60.00
J.W. Double Black $15.00 $150.00 Jim Beam Choice $6.00 $60.00
J.W. Swing $15.00 $150.00 Jim Beam Red Stag $6.00 $60.00
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack $9.00 $90.00
Jim Beam Black $9.00 $90.00
AGED WHISKIES Jim Beam Devil's Cut $9.00 $90.00
Glass Bottle
TEQUILAS
Chivas 18 $15.00 $150.00
Dewar’s 18 $15.00  $150.00 Glace Bottle
J.W. Gold Label $15.00 $150.00 _
J.W. Platinum Label 18 $25.00  $250.00 Amigos . $4.00  $40.00
Royal Salute 21 $3200 $32000 Don Cruzado Silver $600 $6000
J.W. Blue Label $40.00  $400.00 Don Cruzado Gold $7.00 $70.00
1800 Afiejo $8.00 $80.00
Jose Cuervo Gold $8.00 $80.00
Jose Cuervo Reserva $28.00 $280.00
All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT
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VODKAS GINS
Glass Bottle Glass Bottle
Zubrowka $4.00 $40.00 Gordon's $6.00 $60.00
Russian Standard $5.00 $50.00 Bombay $8.00 $80.00
Smirnoff Red $5.00 $50.00 Tanqueray Imported $8.00 $80.00
Stoli Red $5.00 $50.00 Hendrick’s $12.00 $120.00
Chopin Potato $6.00 $60.00 The London No. 1 $15.00 $150.00
Chopin Wheat $6.00 $60.00
Imperial $6.00 $60.00 LIQUEURS
Ketel One $6.00 $60.00
Smirnoff Black $6.00 $60.00 Glass
Stoli Gold $6.00 $60.00 Flaminger (Jager) $5.00
Absolut Vanilla $6.00 $60.00 Cointreau $6.00
Grey Goose $7.00 $70.00 Frangelico (shot] $6.00
Stoli Elite $8.00 $80.00 Jagermeister $6.00
Tito's $8.00 $80.00 Limoncino $6.00
Belvedere Vodka $11.00  $110.00 Baileys $8.00
Ciroc $12.00 $120.00
Uluvka $16.00 $160.00
CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES
Glass Bottle
RUMS
De Bernard $7.00 $21.00
Glass Vaporetto Prosecco D.O.C. $8.00 $24.00
Captain Morgan Jamaica $4.00 Astoria Treviso $12.00 $36.00
Angostura Reserva $4.00 Mini Moét & thandon $77.00
Laurent-Perrier Brut $147.00
Captain Morgan White Rum $4.00 Most & Chandon $171.00
Angostura Aged 5 $5.00 Prosecco Terra Vizina $198.00
Angostura White $5.00 Laurent-Perrier Rosé $300.00
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold $5.00 Dom Pérignon $800.00
Saint James $5.00
Saint Julien $5.00 COGNACS
Angostura Gold $6.00
Appleton Estate $7.00 Glass
Matusalem Solera 7 $7.00 Courvoisier V.S. $9.00
Angostura Aged 7 $7.00 Courvoisier V.5.0.P. $11.00
Angostura Black $7.00 Hennessy Very Special V.S. $15.00
Matusalem Extra Dry $9.00 Xante $15.00
Element 8 Platinum $10.00
Element 8 Gold $11.00

All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT

All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT
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WINE LOCAL

RED

Ksara Reserve du Couvent 2021
Ixsir Altitudes 2020
Latourba 2017

Ixsir Grand Reserve 2016

WHITE

Chateau Kefraya Blanc de Blancs 2020
Chéateau Ksara Blanc de Blancs 2022
Domaine des Tourelles 2022
Latourba Cival 2021

Chéateau Ksara Merwah2022

Ixsir Altitudes 2023

Ixsir Grand Reserve 2020

Blanc de Qanafar 2015

Domaine de Baal 2013

Marquis des Beys 2014

Comtesse de M 2012

ROSE

Chateau Kefraya Myst 2021
Chéateau Ksara Sunset 2022
Chateau Ksara Gris de Gris 2015
Rosé de Ksara 2020

Domaine des Tourelles 2023
Latourba Solac 2018

Ixsir Altitudes 2019

Ixsir Grand Reserve 2022

All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT

Bottle

$30.00
$50.00
$45.00
$70.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$60.00
$70.00
$85.00
$105.00
$310.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$45.00
$60.00

WINES IMPORTED

Bottle
RED
Chateau du Lort Bordeaux Supérieur $95.00
2020 - A.0.C. - Bordeaux, France
Pontet-Canet $140.00
2005 - A.0.C. - Pauillac, Bordeaux, France
Troplong Mondot $495.00
2008 - A.0.C. - Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France
WHITE
Pinot Grigio $40.00
2022 - A.0.C. - Tre Venezie, Italy
Cuvée Clémence $80.00
2017 - A.O.C. - Bordeaux, France
Duc de Belmont Coteaux Bourguignons $80.00
2022 - A.0.C. - Burgundy, France
Antoine Jobard Meursault Les Tillets $390.00
2011 - A.0.C. - Burgundy, France
ROSE
Bons Moments Cinsault $60.00
2019 - A.O.C. - Toulouse, France

WINE BY THE GLASS

Glass
Red, White & Rose $6.00
Local Wine
Red, White & Rose $8.00
Imported Wine

BEERS - LOCAL

Bottle
Almaza $5.00
Almaza Light $5.00
Laziza - Non Alcoholic $4.00

BEERS - IMPORTED

Bottle
Corona $6.00
Heineken $6.00

All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT
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COLD BEVERAGES CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Bottle Glass
Soda $3 50 VerVeine ROSE
Tonic $3'50 verbena tea, rose liqueur, gin, lemon juice
| .
Energy Drink. $6.00 Bellini
peach purée, prosecco
Black Russian
dk ffee L
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES e
White Russian
Glass vodka, coffee liqueur, heavy cream
Fresh Orange Juice $5.00 Bloody Mary
Fresh Lemonade $3_00 vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice,
hire sauce, hot sauce
Fresh Carrot Juice $5.00 Hereeer '
Cuba Libre
rum, cola, lime juice
CHILLED JUICES Gin & Tonic
gin, tonic water, lime wedge
Bottle Gin Fizz
Apple Juice $3_00 gin, lemon juice, sugar, soda water
Orange Juice $3.00 Margarita
Pineapple Juice $3.00 tequila, lime juice, triple sec, salt
Tomato Juice $3.00 Martini
gin [or vodka), dry vermouth, olive or lemon twist
SOFT DRINKS NON - ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
Bottle Glass
Pepsi $3.50 Virgin Mojito
Diet Pepsi $3.50 lime juice, mint leaves, sugar, soda water
'él.th 7 gggg Lemon Basil Spritz
Mliianss $3'50 lemon juice, fresh basil, honey, sparkling water
lce-tea $3:50 Virgin Sunrise
orange juice, grenadine, lemon-lime soda
Virgin Pina Colada
STILL / SPARKLING WATER pineapple juice, coconut cream, ice
Bottle COFFEE
Water 0.5L $2.00
Water 1.5L $3.50 Cup
Sparkling water $4.00
Espresso $3.00
Turkish Coffee $3.00
TEAS / INFUSIONS White Coffee $3.00
American Coffee $4.50
Hortle Café Latte $4.50
Earl Grey $3.00 )
English Breakfast $3.00 Cappuccino $4.50
Green Tea $3.00 Double Espresso $4.50
Camomille $3.00 Hot Chocolate $4.50
Peppermint $3.00 _
Macchiato Coffee $4.50
Nescafé $4.50
All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT






