



LA TABLE

DU GRAND CHALET

STARTERS

Edamame With Sea Salt sea salt, lemon zest	\$10.00
Cheesy Tortilla tortilla chips, mixed cheese, jalapeño, tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole.	\$13.00
Crunchy Chicken breaded chicken breast, honey mustard sauce.	\$13.00
add fries	\$5.00
Wakame Salmon Sashimi fresh salmon , chives , cucumbers , french toast.	\$13.00
Roasted Mushroom With Boursin Cheese portobello mushroom , boursin cheese , cherry sauce.	\$16.00
Truffle Fries crunchy Fries, truffle Oil , parmesan Cheese	\$12.00
Merguez Sausage prime mergues (3pcs) ,rocca,roasted cherry tomato,loaf ,seasoned pepper,lemon	\$13.00
Eggplant Parmigiana fresh eggplant,mozzarella cheese , tomato sauce, basil	\$14.00

SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad iceberg, crouton, parmesan cheese, cherry tomato,a ceaser sauce add chicken add bacon	\$12.00 \$4.00
Le Grand Chalet Salad Endive, avocado, rocca, baby spinach, walnut, pomegranate, chives, sweet mustard sauce add chicken	\$14.00 \$4.00
Kale Grilled Halloumi Salad halloumi cheese,kale,Baby spinach,cucumber, cherry tomato,figs sec,apple,walnut,pommegrenate,balsamic sauce	\$15.00
Bresaola Caprese Salad bresoala,wild rocca,fresh mozzarella,balsamic reduction,roasted tomato	\$17.00
Baked Goat Cheese salad mixed lettuce, goat cheese, honey, pomegranate ,cranberry dry, walnut, dry fig,balsamic sauce	\$15.00
Alberto's Salad kale, edamame, pumpkin seed, cabbage, avocado, peanut, sesame, homemade Asian sauce. add smoked salmon.	\$16.00 \$6.00

SOUPS

Homemade French Onion Soup onion, mix cheese, crouton, chives	\$11.00
Soup of the week	\$8.00

PASTA, PIZZA

Carbonara Pasta penne pasta,bacon,creamy sauce,fresh mushroom,white wine,parmesan cheese,basil .	\$18.00
Chicken Alfredo Pasta tagliatelle pasta,fresh mushroom, parmesan cheese, chicken breast,creamy	\$16.00
Tortellini Pesto Pasta fresh tortellini pasta,homemade pesto pasta,creamy sauce,pine nuts,parmesan cheese ,basil	\$15.00
Lasagna Volcano bechamel sauce,home made bolognese sauce,mix cheese	\$20.00
tortellini with black truffles Creamy sauce, truffle oil, parmesan cheese	\$17.00
Kaakeh Prosciutto Di Parma E Rucola mixed cheese, tomato sauce , mushroom , oregano , parmaham , wild rocca , parmesan cheese , fries	\$16.00
Kaakeh Margherita Mix cheese, tomato sauce,mushroom,black olives,oregano,fries	\$12.00
Kaakeh Diavola Mixed cheese, black olive, tomato sauce,mushroom,oregano,beef pepperoni,fries	\$14.00
Kaakeh bresaola E Rucola Mixed cheese ,tomato sauce,mushroom,oregano,Bresaola,parmesan cheese,wild rocca, fries	\$16.00



LA TABLE

DU GRAND CHALET

MEAT, POULTRY & FISH

Cuban Chicken Breast Chicken breast, Cuban sauce, brocoli, mushroom, fries	\$18.00
Chicken Escalope creamy mushroom sauce instead of asian creamy sauce	\$20.00
Grilled Salmon Pavé Salmon fresh, mix vegetables, sesame, creamy lemon sauce	\$28.00
Roasted Dorade Fish Dorade fish, tartar sauce, fresh lemon, fries bread, fries	\$24.00
Pork Shop pork shop, fries, chili honey Barbecue Sauce, jalapeno, hard cheese	\$22.00
Grilled Prime Beef Tenderloin Prime beef tenderloin, fries, mix vegetables, ceamy mushroom sauce	\$27.00

Mountain Corner

Fondue Cheese (2pers) Gruyere and emmental cheese, white and brown baguette	\$49.00
Tartiflette potato, reblochon cheese, creamy sauce, spring onion, bacon	\$18.00
Lamb Shank australian Lamb, young potato, mix vegetables	\$36.00
Cote de boeuf (2pers) Australian beef (900g), truffle fries, mustard dijon, hard cheese, grilled garlic, mushroom sauce	\$145.00
Beef Pierrade (2pers) prime beef tenderloin, bell pepper, young potato, onion, tomato, creamy mushroom sauce, dijon mustrad, cocktail sauce	\$51.00
Dish of the day	

KIDS CORNER

Chicken Nuggets Chicken nuggets 6 pcs, fries, ketchup	\$12.00
Crunchy Finger Fish white fish sticks 6 pcs, tartar sauce, fries	\$11.00
Mozzarella Sticks fried mozzarella 4pcs, ketchup	\$9.00
Penne tomato, white cream or pink sauce penne pasta, garlic, virgin olive oil, parmesan cheese.	\$12.00

Snacking

Chicken Quesadillas Sandwich quesadillas bread, chicken breast, mix cheese, bell pepper, sour cream, guacamole sauce, coriander	\$17.00
Chicken Club Sandwich chicken breast, pain de mie, egg, tomato, turkey, emmental cheese, mayo, fries	\$16.00
Smoked Salmon Sandwich cereal Bread, smoked salmon, onion, lemon pulp, creamy cheese, capre, arugula, cucumber	\$18.00
Phily Steak Sandwich french Baguette, mayo, prime beef, bell pepper, onion, mix cheese, fries	\$18.00
Healthy Chicken Burger grilled chicken breast, garlic mayo, tomato, pickles, fondel cheese, rocca, red onion, fries	\$16.00
Classic Beef burger prime beef, dill pickles, fresh onion, fresh tomato, coleslaw, cheddar cheese, homemade sauce	\$17.00
Truffle Burger prime beef, emmental cheese, wild rocca, creamy truffle sauce, fries	\$20.00

DESSERTS

Chocolate Fondue (2 pers) prime chocolate, strawberry, marshmellow, banana, salted biscuit	\$38.00
Chocolate fondant mix chocolate, vanilla ice cream,	\$16.00
Tiramisu philadelphia cheese, long de chat, espresso, cacao	\$15.00
Chocolate Chip Cookie homemade chocolate cookie, vanilla ice cream	\$18.00
Jabal El Zaarour - barbe a papa, vanilla ice cream, pistachio, honey	\$13.00
Pavlova - red fruit, meringue, strawberry ice cream, whipped cream	\$12.00
Ice cream and sorbets (per scoop) vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, mango	\$5.00



BEVERAGES

DU GRAND CHALET

APERITIFS

	Glass
Arak Masaya	\$4.00
Campari	\$5.00

VERMOUTHS

	Glass	Bottle
Cinzano Bianco	\$4.00	\$40.00
Martini Extra Dry	\$4.00	\$40.00
Martini Rosato	\$4.00	\$40.00
Martini Rosso	\$4.00	\$40.00

REGULAR WHISKIES

	Glass	Bottle
Dewar's White Label	\$9.00	\$90.00
J&B	\$9.00	\$90.00
Johnnie Walker Red Label	\$9.00	\$90.00
The Famous Grouse	\$9.00	\$90.00

PREMIUM WHISKIES

	Glass	Bottle
Chivas 12	\$12.00	\$120.00
Dewar's 12	\$12.00	\$120.00
J.W. Black Label	\$12.00	\$120.00
Old Parr	\$12.00	\$120.00
Dewar's 15	\$15.00	\$150.00
Haig Club	\$15.00	\$150.00
J.W. Double Black	\$15.00	\$150.00
J.W. Swing	\$15.00	\$150.00

AGED WHISKIES

	Glass	Bottle
Chivas 18	\$15.00	\$150.00
Dewar's 18	\$15.00	\$150.00
J.W. Gold Label	\$15.00	\$150.00
J.W. Platinum Label 18	\$25.00	\$250.00
Royal Salute 21	\$32.00	\$320.00
Hibiki 12	\$33.00	\$330.00
J.W. Blue Label	\$40.00	\$400.00

All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT

IRISH WHISKY

	Glass	Bottle
Jameson	\$9.00	\$90.00

CANADIAN WHISKY

	Glass
Canadian Club	\$9.00

MALT WHISKIES

	Glass	Bottle
Bowmore 12	\$12.00	\$120.00
Glenfiddich 12	\$12.00	\$120.00
Singleton 12	\$12.00	\$120.00
Laphroaig	\$14.00	\$140.00
Jura Origin	\$15.00	\$150.00
Auchentoshan Three Wood	\$18.00	\$180.00
Jura Superstition	\$18.00	\$180.00
Macallan 12	\$18.00	\$180.00
Bowmore 15	\$23.00	\$230.00
Dalmore 15	\$30.00	\$300.00
Macallan 15	\$35.00	\$350.00
Dalmore Cigar	\$37.00	\$370.00
Hakushu 12	\$50.00	\$500.00

BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKIES

	Glass	Bottle
Jack Daniel's	\$6.00	\$60.00
Jim Beam Apple	\$6.00	\$60.00
Jim Beam Choice	\$6.00	\$60.00
Jim Beam Red Stag	\$6.00	\$60.00
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack	\$9.00	\$90.00
Jim Beam Black	\$9.00	\$90.00
Jim Beam Devil's Cut	\$9.00	\$90.00

TEQUILAS

	Glass	Bottle
Amigos	\$4.00	\$40.00
Don Cruzado Silver	\$6.00	\$60.00
Jose Cuervo Silver	\$6.00	\$60.00
Don Cruzado Gold	\$7.00	\$70.00
1800 Añejo	\$8.00	\$80.00
Jose Cuervo Gold	\$8.00	\$80.00
Jose Cuervo Reserva	\$28.00	\$280.00

All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT

VODKAS

	Glass	Bottle
Zubrowka	\$4.00	\$40.00
Russian Standard	\$5.00	\$50.00
Smirnoff Red	\$5.00	\$50.00
Stoli Red	\$5.00	\$50.00
Chopin Potato	\$6.00	\$60.00
Chopin Wheat	\$6.00	\$60.00
Imperial	\$6.00	\$60.00
Ketel One	\$6.00	\$60.00
Smirnoff Black	\$6.00	\$60.00
Stoli Gold	\$6.00	\$60.00
Absolut Vanilla	\$6.00	\$60.00
Grey Goose	\$7.00	\$70.00
Stoli Elite	\$8.00	\$80.00
Tito's	\$8.00	\$80.00
Belvedere Vodka	\$11.00	\$110.00
Ciroc	\$12.00	\$120.00
Uluvka	\$16.00	\$160.00

RUMS

	Glass
Captain Morgan Jamaica	\$4.00
Angostura Reserva	\$4.00
Captain Morgan White Rum	\$4.00
Angostura Aged 5	\$5.00
Angostura White	\$5.00
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	\$5.00
Saint James	\$5.00
Saint Julien	\$5.00
Angostura Gold	\$6.00
Appleton Estate	\$7.00
Matusalem Solera 7	\$7.00
Angostura Aged 7	\$7.00
Angostura Black	\$7.00
Matusalem Extra Dry	\$9.00
Element 8 Platinum	\$10.00
Element 8 Gold	\$11.00

All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT

GINS

	Glass	Bottle
Gordon's	\$6.00	\$60.00
Bombay	\$8.00	\$80.00
Tanqueray Imported	\$8.00	\$80.00
Hendrick's	\$12.00	\$120.00
The London No. 1	\$15.00	\$150.00

LIQUEURS

	Glass
Flaminger (Jäger)	\$5.00
Cointreau	\$6.00
Frangelico	[shot] \$6.00
Jägermeister	\$6.00
Limoncino	\$6.00
Baileys	\$8.00

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES

	Glass	Bottle
De Bernard	\$7.00	\$21.00
Vaporetto Prosecco D.O.C.	\$8.00	\$24.00
Astoria Treviso	\$12.00	\$36.00
Mini Moët & Chandon		\$77.00
Laurent-Perrier Brut		\$147.00
Moët & Chandon		\$171.00
Prosecco Terra Vizina		\$198.00
Laurent-Perrier Rosé		\$300.00
Dom Pérignon		\$800.00

COGNACS

	Glass
Courvoisier V.S.	\$9.00
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.	\$11.00
Hennessy Very Special V.S.	\$15.00
Xante	\$15.00

All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT

WINE LOCAL

Bottle

RED

Ksara Reserve du Couvent 2021	\$30.00
Ixsir Altitudes 2020	\$50.00
Latourba 2017	\$45.00
Ixsir Grand Reserve 2016	\$70.00

WHITE

Château Kefraya Blanc de Blancs 2020	\$30.00
Château Ksara Blanc de Blancs 2022	\$30.00
Domaine des Tourelles 2022	\$30.00
Latourba Cival 2021	\$40.00
Château Ksara Merwah 2022	\$40.00
Ixsir Altitudes 2023	\$45.00
Ixsir Grand Reserve 2020	\$60.00
Blanc de Qanafar 2015	\$70.00
Domaine de Baal 2013	\$85.00
Marquis des Beys 2014	\$105.00
Comtesse de M 2012	\$310.00

ROSÉ

Château Kefraya Myst 2021	\$30.00
Château Ksara Sunset 2022	\$30.00
Château Ksara Gris de Gris 2015	\$30.00
Rosé de Ksara 2020	\$30.00
Domaine des Tourelles 2023	\$30.00
Latourba Solac 2018	\$40.00
Ixsir Altitudes 2019	\$45.00
Ixsir Grand Reserve 2022	\$60.00

WINES IMPORTED

Bottle

RED

Chateau du Lort Bordeaux Supérieur 2020 - A.O.C. - Bordeaux, France	\$95.00
Pontet-Canet 2005 - A.O.C. - Pauillac, Bordeaux, France	\$140.00
Troplong Mondot 2008 - A.O.C. - Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France	\$495.00

WHITE

Pinot Grigio 2022 - A.O.C. - Tre Venezie, Italy	\$40.00
Cuvée Clémence 2017 - A.O.C. - Bordeaux, France	\$80.00
Duc de Belmont Coteaux Bourguignons 2022 - A.O.C. - Burgundy, France	\$80.00
Antoine Jobard Meursault Les Tillets 2011 - A.O.C. - Burgundy, France	\$390.00

ROSÉ

Bons Moments Cinsault 2019 - A.O.C. - Toulouse, France	\$60.00
---	---------

WINE BY THE GLASS

Glass

Red, White & Rose Local Wine	\$6.00
Red, White & Rose Imported Wine	\$8.00

BEERS - LOCAL

Bottle

Almaza	\$5.00
Almaza Light	\$5.00
Laziza - Non Alcoholic	\$4.00

BEERS - IMPORTED

Bottle

Corona	\$6.00
Heineken	\$6.00

COLD BEVERAGES

	Bottle
Soda	\$3.50
Tonic	\$3.50
Energy Drink.	\$6.00

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

	Glass
Fresh Orange Juice	\$5.00
Fresh Lemonade	\$3.00
Fresh Carrot Juice	\$5.00

CHILLED JUICES

	Bottle
Apple Juice	\$3.00
Orange Juice	\$3.00
Pineapple Juice	\$3.00
Tomato Juice	\$3.00

SOFT DRINKS

	Bottle
Pepsi	\$3.50
Diet Pepsi	\$3.50
7up	\$3.50
Diet 7up	\$3.50
Miranda	\$3.50
Ice-tea	\$3.50

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

	Bottle
Water 0.5L	\$2.00
Water 1.5L	\$3.50
Sparkling water	\$4.00

TEAS / INFUSIONS

	Bottle
Earl Grey	\$3.00
English Breakfast	\$3.00
Green Tea	\$3.00
Camomille	\$3.00
Peppermint	\$3.00

All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

	Glass
Verveine Rose verbena tea, rose liqueur, gin, lemon juice	\$0.00
Bellini peach purée, prosecco	\$0.00
Black Russian vodka, coffee liqueur	\$0.00
White Russian vodka, coffee liqueur, heavy cream	\$0.00
Bloody Mary vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, worcestershire sauce, hot sauce	\$0.00
Cuba Libre rum, cola, lime juice	\$0.00
Gin & Tonic gin, tonic water, lime wedge	\$0.00
Gin Fizz gin, lemon juice, sugar, soda water	\$0.00
Margarita tequila, lime juice, triple sec, salt	\$0.00
Martini gin (or vodka), dry vermouth, olive or lemon twist	\$0.00

NON - ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

	Glass
Virgin Mojito lime juice, mint leaves, sugar, soda water	\$0.00
Lemon Basil Spritz lemon juice, fresh basil, honey, sparkling water	\$0.00
Virgin Sunrise orange juice, grenadine, lemon-lime soda	\$0.00
Virgin Piña Colada pineapple juice, coconut cream, ice	\$0.00

COFFEE

	Cup
Espresso	\$3.00
Turkish Coffee	\$3.00
White Coffee	\$3.00
American Coffee	\$4.50
Café Latte	\$4.50
Cappuccino	\$4.50
Double Espresso	\$4.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50
Macchiato Coffee	\$4.50
Nescafé	\$4.50

All prices are inclusive of service charge and VAT